ACX7020 CLOUD METRO ROUTERS
DATASHEET
Product Description
The Juniper Networks® ACX7000 family of cloud metro routers is designed to help
operators achieve their capital, operational, and user experience goals. Part of the Juniper
Networks ACX7000 family of routers, the ACX7020, delivers exceptional TCO and
investment protection. It also supports Juniper® Cloud Metro for 5G, Internet of Things
(IoT), and cloud applications. This router is ideal for service provider, enterprise, and cable

Telecommunications Equipment
Yes
Ordering Information
Product Description
Hardware
ACX7020-AC ACX7020 1 RU high, 235mm deep; 16xSFP+ (1/10G), 4xSFP28
(1/10/25G) ; Operating Range –40C to 65C; Redundant AC Power
Supplies & Fans; Advanced timing
ACX7020-DC ACX7020 1 RU high, 235mm deep; 16xSFP+ (1/10G), 4xSFP28
(1/10/25G) ; Operating Range –40C to 65C; Redundant DC Power source
& Fans; Advanced timing
ACX7020-AC-C ACX7020 1 RU high, 235mm deep; 16xSFP+ (1/10G), 4xSFP28
(1/10/25G) ; Operating Range –40C to 65C; Redundant AC Power
Supplies & Fans; Advanced timing; Conformal coating
ACX7020-DC-C ACX7020 1 RU high, 235mm deep; 16xSFP+ (1/10G), 4xSFP28
(1/10/25G) ; Operating Range –40C to 65C; Redundant DC Power source
& Fans; Advanced timing; Conformal coating
ACX7020 Cloud Metro Routers Datasheet
3
Common ACX7000 Family Software License
A recurring cloud metro theme highlights the many benefits
operators experience by designing their brownfield or greenfield IP
service fabric around the ACX7000 family portfolio. Benefits
include common features and protocols, synchronized software